

Bidhan Chandra College

[Govt. Sponsored], ESTD:-1961

Recognized by U.G.C (Govt. of India) and affiliated to KNU and the University of Burdwan Asansol – 4, Dist – Burdwan, West Bengal, Ph: 0341-2283020 / 3058

NOTICE

All concerned are hereby informed that under the initiative of the IQAC, ANNUAL SPORTS 2023 of this institution will be held on 2nd December, 2023 (Saturday). The date of enrollment of names to participate in different events by filling up the following Google Form has been extended to 30th November, 2023. Expect active co-operation from all students.

Google Form: https://forms.gle/boiuMspSBJSwVUR97

It is important to note that participants must bring the following during document verification.

- i) Registration Certificate/ Admission Application Form (for 1st Sem Students)
- ii) Current Semester Fees Receipt

Dated: 28/11/2023

Cordinator Internal Quality Assurance Cell Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol-4 Principal Bidhan Chandra College Asansol - 4

Principal Bidhan Chandra College Asansol